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Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Address

Page:

Agency: Bath Police Department

16-020511
16-020514
16-020516
16-020519
16-020520
16-020521
16-020522
16-020529
16-020532
16-020534
16-020537
16-020538
16-020539
16-020541
16-020542

Total

08:38:
09:57:
10:10:
10:34:
10:46:
11:00:
11:07:
17:38:
18:06:
20:03:
20:32:
22:17:
22:23:
03:32:
05:08:

11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/25/16
11/25/16

Welfare Check
Lost Property

Law Detail

Welfare Check
Citizen Dispute

Overdose

Pd Accident

Law Detail

Weapon Offense

Theft
Tipsoft
Alarm
Drugs

Property Watch

Law Detail

Incidents for This Agency:

9 PINE HILL DR, Bath, ME
1411 WASHINGTON ST, Bath,
OAK GROVE AVE, Bath, ME

7 BLUFF RD, Bath, ME

31 VALLEY RD, Bath, ME

67 CHESTNUT ST, Bath, ME
CHESTNUT ST, Bath, ME
LEEMAN HWY, Bath, ME

75 BLUFF RD, Bath, ME

100 LEEMAN HWY; CUMBERLAND
150 LEEMAN HWY; THE BIG AP
387 WHISKEAG RD; BATH COUN
530 HIGH ST, Bath, ME

55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME

1207

1

Loctn Dsp
SRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
SRES ACT
NRES INA
SRES ACT
SRES ACT
NRES ACT
SRES ACT
CBD INA
NRES INA

Incidents for This Report:

Total

Report Includes:
dates between
agencies matching 1201°
officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

"06:45:00 11/24/16° and "06:45:00 11/25/16"
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